

**Salted Caramel Easter Egg ingredients (allergens in CAPS):**

Milk chocolate 40% cocoa solids (cocoa mass, cocoa butter, **MILK** powder, **SOYA** lecithin, sugar), sugar, cream (**MILK**), butter (**MILK**), salt, blonde chocolate (cocoa butter, **MILK**, **SOYA** lecithin, sugar, natural vanilla flavouring), glucose syrup, coloured cocoa butter (E171, E131, E129, E104)